LP3.5R – SPECIFICATIONS
RECESSED
ALWUSA.COM
1 of 17
Rev 042523
5 7⁄16"
3 11⁄16"
3 11⁄16"

None. Select when Accent
Downlight Lamping not desired.
Manually type code for desired
driver in product code above.
 9. DRIVER - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
N
[____]12
QS
12Accent downlights not available with TSERIES and
   ELDO/DW driver types.
N
___
 11. FINISH (CHOOSE 1)
QS
QS
QS
RAL____
CAT____
CCM____
AL
SW
SB
__
Anodized Aluminum
Satin White
Satin Black
Specify RAL Classic Color
(Ex: RAL 3003) -
Specify Catalog Colors
Custom Color Match
STANDARD FINISHES
SPECIAL ORDER FINISHES*
See chart on page 6 for more
standard finishes. Manually
type in the finish code (Ex: OB
= Oil-Rubbed Bronze)
None
Type total quantity of downlights
per run length in product code on
previous page.
(Maximum 1x for 2-3ft., 2x for
4-5ft, and 3x for 6-8ft.)
 10. QUANTITY - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
QS
*Manually type in the finish code for special order
  finishes.
DRY2
TGRID3
SLOT3
ATZ/TGRID4,5
ATZ/SLOT4,5
Drywall
T-Grid
Slot
Armstrong® Techzone T-Grid
Armstrong®  Techzone Slot
 2. CEILING TYPE* (CHOOSE 1)
QS
QS
QS
QS
QS
 *Additional ceiling types may be available, consult ALW.
2Not available with LP3.5RHF base model.
3Not available with LP3.6MUD base model.
4Only available with LP3.5RT and LP3.5RDL base models.
5All product and company names are trademarks or
  registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of
  them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement
  by them.
TGRID SLOT
 1                2            3                   4                      5           6                           7                                 8          9          10    11        12
13a         13b     13c